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(VT,08,OX)
Sn

(VT,08,OX)
Sn

Sn
(IR,08,OX)

CHARCO DEL TORO

LA PALMA
Sn

(VT,08,OX)

EL MALACATE

(VT,08,OX)
Sn

VETAS LADISLAO
Sn

(VT,08,OX)

Zn,Pb,Cu,Au
BUENOS AIRES

(VT,09,SF)

ZONA MINERALIZADA

EL TORREÓN

(VT,08,OX)

VEREDA BLANCA
Sn

LOS CORRALES

(VT,08,OX)
Sn

PUERTO PINTO

(VT,08,OX)
Sn

LA CUNA

(VT,08,OX)
Sn

LA BUCHILERA

(VT,08,OX)
Sn

Sn
LA MULA

(VT,08,OX)

LAS PEÑITAS
Sn

(VT,08,OX)

(IR,17,SC)
ZEOLITA

SAN ISIDRO

Hg
(VT,04,SF)

LAS TAPIAS

(IR,07,AL)
CAOLÍN

CERRO EL COBRE

(VT,04,SF)

LOS INDIOS
Hg

(VT,08,OX)

DON RICARDO
Sn

LOS CHÁVEZ

(VT,08,OX)
Sn

ÁREA MINERALIZADA
LOS REYES

LA POTRANQUITA

(IR,07,AL)

LAS VOLADORAS
Au,Ag

(VT,04,SF)

(IR,11,SC)
CUARZO

CUARZO

CAOLÍN

CAOLÍN

Cu,Pb,Zn,Ag,Au

Zn,Pb,Cu,WO

SAN JUAN
Au,Ag

(VT,04,SF)

LA CARMELITA
Au,Ag

(VT,04,SF)
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BARBOSA

EL MALACATE

LA CALERA
CALIZA
(CAL)

GRANITO
SALAZAR

(ARENA − GRAVA)
GRANITO

RAGU

GRANITO
(GRAVA − ARENA)

LA VIRGEN

CERRO DEL AIRE
GRANITO

(ARENA − GRAVA)
GRANITO

EL ARENAL

(ARENA − GRAVA)

(GRAVA − ARENA)

PUERTA LA BORREGA
RIOLITA

LA PURÍSIMA
TOBA RIOLÍTICA
(GRAVA − ARENA)

LA CANTERITA
TOBA RIOLÍTICA

(CANTERA)

LA PRESA
RIOLITA

(MAMPOSTERÍA)

(ARENA − GRAVA)
GRANITO
BARBOSA

(GRAVA − ARENA)

66°

65°

85°

70°
64°

70°

73°

48°

85°

80°

88°

81°

81°

82°

78°

80°

86°

80°

58°

82°

88°

70°

74°

84°

85°

70°

74°

72°

55°

64°
77°

70°

84°

78°

79°

77°

83°

68°

76°

74°

70°

77°

12°

10°

12°

16°

11°

9°

9°

42°

31°

20°

7°

8°

7°

8°

8°

10°

6°

8°

6°

9°

12°

8°

16°

9°

9°

11°

14°

10°

9°

8°

8°

12°

18°

12°

6°

8°

12°

16°

11°

12°

8°

8°

7°

9°

12°

8°

8°

18°

43°

48°

30°

7°
9°

14°

8°

8°

11°

6°

8°

7°

11°

18°

8°

6°

42°

9°

23°

29°

6°

8°

10°

16°

10°

16°

13°

11°

21°

21°

11°

6°

9°10°

9°

4°
7°

11° 12°
12° 10°

14°

11°

9°

8°

11°

13°

14°

12°

13°

11°

11°

6°

7°

6°

9°

9°

8°

10°

8°

8°

8°

11°

9°

48°

23°

9°

8°

8°

10°

5°

7°

12°

4°

6°

18°

11°

10°

9°

7°

7°

7°

44°
46°

29°

32°
40°

45°

22°

43°

8°

11°

73° 21°
36°

43°

10°

46°

33°

12°

10°

22°
47°

24°

38°

36°

31°

11°

38°

32°

25°

36°

56°

12°

17°

14°

36°

33°

12°

28°
33°28°

56°

8°

20°

18°

52°

17°

14°

4°

12° 15°

20°

8°

8°
7°

8°

10°

16°

15°

13°

16°

9°

12°

9°

10°

9°

8°

8°

7°

10°

10°

7°

7°

12°

10°

8°

15°

39°

10°

10°

46°
39° 27°

38°

38°

62°

42°

7°

8°

10°

10°

6°

13°

8°

8°

12°

10°

9°

11°

10°
10°

9° 10°

9°

4°

10°

13°

14°

9°

11°

8°

12°

8°
12°

10° 13°

21°

11°

16°

18°

19°

8°

10°

10°

11°

14°

18°

36°

14°

9°

15°

8°

9°

8°

7°

6°

6°

8°

7° 7°

6°

8°

8°

12°

8°

8°

6°

10°

6°

6°

12°

6°

10°

12°

18°

14°

34°

12°

6°

17°

18°

42°

12°

7°

10°

10°

9°

16°

9°

6°

23°

22°

14°

34°

27°

24°

28°

8°

40°

12°

22°

6°

8°

7°

8°

11°

16°

10°

9°

9°

10°

46°

10°

9°

17°

12°

8°

38°

16°

24°
22°

26° 21°

15°

19°
12°

24°

19°

14°

6°

16°

23°

4°

14°

12°

33°

8°

19°

11°

22°

16°

12°

18°

10°

10°

23°

29°

22°

18°

13°

18°

8°

16°

11°

14°

10°

12°

14°

7°

23°

14°

9°

29°

11°

15°

14°

23°

28°

8°

6°

9°

8°

9°

14°

7°

21°

8°


